Straco Seal Plate Square 9x11 For Tower C 101,102,201,202,301,302 Tower D 201,202,301,401,402

Tax Details:  29,055.40 Material Amount :

5,229.98 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES THIRTY-FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE ONLY

34285.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  Immediately

Payment 30 Days

FRIEGHT Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT.